Ordinance
No.

8078

8079

8080

8081

8082

8083

8084

8085

8086

1.9 9 3 ORDINANCES

DATE

1~19-83

2-2~83

2= 2-93

2=2-93

2=2=93

A-2~98

2-16-93

2-16-93

3-2-893

Ordinance

Amending Section 401.042(A)2. and
adding Section 401.042(A)3. to the
Lake Elmo Municipal Code

Amending Section 301.070C of the 1979
Lake Elmo Municipal Code as it relates
to the Zoning District Map

Amending Section 1402.020 of the 1979
Lake Elmo Municipal Code as it relates
to the Annual Licensing Date for Dogs

Amending Section 204.018 of the 1979
Lake Elmo Municipal Code as it relates
to the starting time of the regular
meetings of the Lake Elmo Planning
Commission

Adding Section 1402.220 to the 1979
Lake Elmc Municipal Code as it relates
to dangerous animals

Repealing Sections 401.500-401.530 and
their subdivisions and adding Section
401.505 Required Improvements/
Financial Arrangements to the Lake
Elmo Municipal Code relating to
Improvements within Subdivisions

Adding Section 303.020C.3. and Section
303.100 B. & amending Section
303.050E.2 & Section 303.080C of the
1979 Municipal Code as it relates to
Floodplain Regulations

Adding Chapter 308 and repealing
Chapter 307 of the Municipal Code
relating to shoreland regulations

Amending Section 212.012, 212.013 &
212.027 of the Municipal Code as it
relates to the Heritage Preservation
Commission



Ordinance
No.

8087

8088

8089

DATE

9- 8-93

9- 8-93

9-23-93

ORDINANCE

Ordinance relating to storm shelters in
Manufactured Home Parks (Section 302.180)

Ordinance relating to the moving of buildings

Ordinance relating to recording studios



