## 1993 ORDINANCES

Ordinance No.	DATE	Ordinance	
8078	1-19-93	Amending Section 401.042(A)2. and adding Section 401.042(A)3. to the Lake Elmo Municipal Code	
8079	2-2-93	Amending Section 301.070C of the 1979 Lake Elmo Municipal Code as it relates to the Zoning District Map	
8080	2-2-93	Amending Section 1402.020 of the 1979 Lake Elmo Municipal Code as it relates to the Annual Licensing Date for Dogs	
8081	2-2-93	Amending Section 204.018 of the 1979 Lake Elmo Municipal Code as it relates to the starting time of the regular meetings of the Lake Elmo Planning Commission	
8082	2-2-93	Adding Section 1402.220 to the 1979 Lake Elmo Municipal Code as it relates to dangerous animals	
8083	2-2-93	Repealing Sections 401.500-401.530 and their subdivisions and adding Section 401.505 Required Improvements/ Financial Arrangements to the Lake Elmo Municipal Code relating to Improvements within Subdivisions	
8084	2-16-93	Adding Section 303.020C.3. and Section 303.100 B. & amending Section 303.050E.2 & Section 303.080C of the 1979 Municipal Code as it relates to Floodplain Regulations	
8085	2-16-93	Adding Chapter 308 and repealing Chapter 307 of the Municipal Code relating to shoreland regulations	
8086	3-2-93	Amending Section 212.012, 212.013 & 212.027 of the Municipal Code as it relates to the Heritage Preservation Commission	

Ordinance No.	DATE	ORDINANCE
8087	9- 8-93	Ordinance relating to storm shelters in Manufactured Home Parks (Section 302.180)
8088	9- 8-93	Ordinance relating to the moving of buildings
8089	9-23-93	Ordinance relating to recording studios